

PRICE LIST



60-MINUTE CLASSES

Recreational Tumbling, Standard Parkour

FULL TERM (9 – 6 WEEKS)			
TRIAL CLASS FEE	FULL TERM FEE		
\$35.00	\$199.99		
IF PAID FOR TRIAL, BALANCE TO PAY FOR REMAINDER OF TERM: \$164.99			
MID TERM (5 – 3 WEEKS)			
MID TERM (5	- 3 WEEKS)		
MID TERM (5 ·	- 3 WEEKS) FULL TERM FEE		

2nd Class: 10% off full term fee



NON-EXCLUSIVE + EXCLUSIVE USE

PARTY OPTIONS

Non-Exclusive Parties Recommended for ages 5yrs+

PLAY PARTY PACKAGE Up to 10	PLAY PARTY PACKAGE Up to 15	
\$249.99	\$299.99	
Package Includes: > Up to 10 participants > 1 Hour of Play > 1 Hour + 45 Minutes Party Room	Package Includes: > Up to 15 participants > 1 Hour of Play > 1 Hour + 45 Minutes Party Room	
 Add Ons: Additional Participants: \$12.00 each Party Bags: \$5.00 per bag 	 Add Ons: Additional Participants: \$12.00 each Party Bags: \$5.00 per bag 	

Exclusive Parties

STANDARD OPTION	MEGA PARTY PACKAGE	
\$550.00	\$999.99	
Package Includes: > Up to 40 participants > 1 Hour of Play > 1 Hour + 45 Minutes Party Room Add Ons: • Additional Participants: \$15.00 each • Party Bags: \$5.00 per bag	Package Includes: > Up to 50 participants > 2 Hours of Play > 2 Hours (duration of time in the gym) + 45 Minutes (following time in the gym) Party Room Add Ons: • Additional Participants: \$20.00 each • Party Bags: \$5.00 per bag	

BOOK PER SESSION

TIMESLOT	PRICE (per person)	CHANGE OF SESSION/EXTENSION OF SESSION
8:00AM - 6:00PM	\$84.99	Change Fee: \$10.00 + Difference of Prices
9:00AM - 5:00PM	\$74.99	Between the Two Sessions E.g. Booked 9am - 1pm and want to
9:00AM - 3:00PM	\$69.99	extend to 3pm, \$69.99 - \$49.99 = \$20 then add the \$10 Change Fee, they have a total of \$30.00 to pay.
8:00AM - 1:00PM	\$59.99	they have a total of \$30.00 to pay.
9:00AM - 1:00PM	\$49.99	
1:00РМ - 5:00РМ	\$49.99	

WEEK PASSES

INDIVIDUAL (valid for ONE person)			
1-WEEK PASS: \$294.99 2-WEEK PASS: \$499.99			

If a Public Holiday lands in a Week of the Holiday Programme, a 1-Week Pass Price is: \$225.00

2S SIBLING (valid for TWO Siblings in the same family)		
1-WEEK PASS: \$499.99	2-WEEK PASS: \$799.99	

If a Public Holiday lands in a Week of the Holiday Programme, a 1-Week Pass Price is: \$360.00

3S SIBLING (valid for THREE Siblings in the same family)			
1-WEEK PASS: \$750.00	2-WEEK PASS: \$1,350.00		

If a Public Holiday lands in a Week of the Holiday Programme, a 1-Week Pass Price is: \$540.00

NERF BATTLE

EARLY BIRD	STANDARD
\$19.99	\$24.99

TODDLER TUMBLE

MINIMUM ENTRY FEE	ADDITIONAL ENTRY FEES	
\$14.00	Under 5 Years: \$7.00 per person	
Allows 1x Under 5 + 1x Adult entry	Adult (16 years+): \$7.00 per person	

ADDITIONAL ENTRIES				
TWO Entries	THREE Entries	FOUR Entries	FIVE Entries	SIX Entries
\$14.00	\$21.00	\$28.00	\$35.00	\$42.00

Spectators: May stay in our viewing area free of charge

OPEN SESSION

MINIMUM ENTRY FEE
\$17.50 per person

ADDITIONAL ENTRIES				
TWO Entries	THREE Entries	FOUR Entries	FIVE Entries	SIX Entries
\$35.00	\$52.50	\$70.00	\$87.50	\$105.00
SEVEN Entries	EIGHT Entries	NINE Entries	TEN Entries	ELEVEN Entries
\$122.50	\$140.00	\$157.50	\$175.00	\$192.50

Spectators: May stay in our viewing area free of charge



STANDARD KIDS NIGHT OUT! EVENTS

INDIVIDUAL ENTRY	HOUSEHOLD PASS
\$35.00	\$80.00
Per Person	Up To 3 Participants

SPECIAL EDITION KIDS NIGHT OUT! EVENTS

Easter, Neon Lights, Halloween, Christmas + More!

INDIVIDUAL ENTRY	HOUSEHOLD PASS
\$55.00	\$130.00
Per Person	Up To 3 Participants